NSM 2014 - Ostersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15
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Precision Veteran Yngre

Namn

Hans Jonsson
UIf Strindlund
Erik Marklund
Roger C Astréom
Roger Sundgren
Urban Amrén
Leif Lindgren
Kjell Wiklund
Hans Moritz
Staffan Aberg
Thomas Dahlberg
Ola Forsberg

Klubb

Kramfors PSK
Kramfors PSK
Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Kiruna PSF

F 21 SF
Arvidsjaurs PSK
Arvidsjaurs PSK
Rundviks PSK
Nysatra PK
Rundviks PSK
Luled PK

Precision Veteran Aldre

Namn

Jan Sj6berg
Arnold Lindback
Gunnar Andersson
Leif Skoéld

Bill Stenlund
Osten Brannstrém
Yngve Yvesand
Gusten Lundholm
Kjell-Ove Mattsson
Arne Lindberg

Klubb

F 21 SF

Luled PK
Harnésands PSK
Sollefted PSK
Bolidens PSK
Luled PK

SJ PK Lulea
Lillsjéns PSK
Rundviks PSK
Vannas PSK

2014-06-13

Resultat
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Grund Tot Stm FS1 FS 2 FS 3 Final Total

336
324
320
326
319
314
307
306
306
313
300
296
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Grund Tot Stm FS1 FS 2 FS 3 Final Total

324
317
320
307
307
302
306
298
298
280

S
B
B

47
41
47
43
42
42
45
44
42
42

45
47
42
46
45
46
38
44
43
39

46
47
40
45
44
42
42
44
43
35

138
135
129
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Reviderad av: Fredrik Forsner 2014-06-13

Total
475
462
462
456
452
451
440
437
436
313

Total
462
452
449
411
438
432
431
430
426
396

Guld
44 Silver e.skj
42 Brons e.skj

Guld
Silver
Brons



NSM 2014 - Ostersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

Veteraner Lag

1 Kramfors Psk
Hans Jonsson
Ulf Strindlund

2 Skellefteoé PSK
Roger C Astrém
Erik Marklund

3 F 21 skf
Urban Amrén
Jan Sjéberg

4 Arvidsjaurs PK
Leif Lindgren
Kjell Wiklund

5 Lulea Pistolklubb
Ola Forsberg
Arnold Lindback

6 Rundviks Pistolklubb
Thomas Dahlberg
Hans Moritz

2av?2

Tot
660
336
324

646
326
320

638
314
324

613
307
306

613
296
317

606
300
306

2014-06-13

Serier
96 95 96 94 93 94 92

94 89 9592 93 91 92

91 928993 93 88 92

88 84 88 86 89 89 89

88 80 86 90 91 90 88

80 87 87 79 91 89 93

Reviderad av: Fredrik Forsner 2014-06-13



